
For Week #: 4/15 On 02/07/2026 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Konatsu Toyoda

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 7 9 8 5 0

20 21 23 19 23 0

Team:
Home Team

UTAMARO86401
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
5
5
2
6
3
3

2
1
1
2
1
1

00148
11517
12607
00500
16665
02256

Ikeda, Munehiro
Shiramizu, Yuki
Koseki, Yujiro
Tada, Masafumi
Ahmed, Samran
Sugiyama, Mayumi

* 4 2 04277 Yoshino, Michino

Team:
Visiting Team

Crash × 886403
Host Location: Rosa

SL

N

N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
3
7
6
5
4
3

2
2
1
1
2
0

13770
05685
13309
16445
07545
16888

Toyoda, Konatsu
Ichijo, Kentaro
Wang, Reiko
Koshikawa, Ryuki
Kakei, Nachi
Yamaguchi, Mao

¥3000.00

¥3000.00

N
*
*

3
4

2
0

15699
13557

Matsuda, Rina
Watanabe, Mami ¥3000.00

86401

86403

(86405) Opiopio Hustlers On 02/14/2026 At Rosa

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86401

86401

UTAMARO

Home Team



For Week #: 4/15 On 02/07/2026 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Konatsu Toyoda

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 7 9 8 5 0

20 21 23 19 23 0

Team:
Home Team

UTAMARO86401
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
5
5
2
6
3
3

2
1
1
2
1
1

00148
11517
12607
00500
16665
02256

Ikeda, Munehiro
Shiramizu, Yuki
Koseki, Yujiro
Tada, Masafumi
Ahmed, Samran
Sugiyama, Mayumi

* 4 2 04277 Yoshino, Michino

Team:
Visiting Team

Crash × 886403
Host Location: Rosa

SL

N

N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
3
7
6
5
4
3

2
2
1
1
2
0

13770
05685
13309
16445
07545
16888

Toyoda, Konatsu
Ichijo, Kentaro
Wang, Reiko
Koshikawa, Ryuki
Kakei, Nachi
Yamaguchi, Mao

¥3000.00

¥3000.00

N
*
*

3
4

2
0

15699
13557

Matsuda, Rina
Watanabe, Mami ¥3000.00

86401

86403

(86402) PRISM BREAK On 02/14/2026 At Rosa

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86403

86403

Crash × 8

Visiting Team



For Week #: 4/15 On 02/07/2026 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Konatsu Toyoda

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 7 9 8 5 0

20 21 23 19 23 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye86406
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

PRISM BREAK86402
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
6
5
4
3
3

1
2
1
2
3
1

07471
10508
06094
17116
10621
09403

Shibasaki, Yasushi
Nakama, Ryuta
Sone, Mai
Islam, Rasheeq
Akita, Megumi
Kato, Serena

*
*

2
4

3
1

13145
10257

Nakamura, Takumi
Tajima, Shotaro

86406

86402

(86404) Media Five Pink On 02/14/2026 At Rosa

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86406

86406

Bye

Home Team



For Week #: 4/15 On 02/07/2026 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Konatsu Toyoda

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 7 9 8 5 0

20 21 23 19 23 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye86406
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

PRISM BREAK86402
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
6
5
4
3
3

1
2
1
2
3
1

07471
10508
06094
17116
10621
09403

Shibasaki, Yasushi
Nakama, Ryuta
Sone, Mai
Islam, Rasheeq
Akita, Megumi
Kato, Serena

*
*

2
4

3
1

13145
10257

Nakamura, Takumi
Tajima, Shotaro

86406

86402

(86403) Crash × 8 On 02/14/2026 At Rosa

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86402

86402

PRISM BREAK

Visiting Team



For Week #: 4/15 On 02/07/2026 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Konatsu Toyoda

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 7 9 8 5 0

20 21 23 19 23 0

Team:
Home Team

Media Five Pink86404
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
5
3
2
4
2
7

3
1
1
2
3
3

06771
15599
15648
15632
16579
11787

Ushifusa, Ryohei
Nishibe, Saria
Oshiguchi, Masato
Fujita, Masatoshi
Kusano, Atsuya
Kinoshita, Atsushi

*
*

4
7

2
0

15701
02669

Hayashi, Arumu
Nakasu, Ryuji

Team:
Visiting Team

Opiopio Hustlers86405
Host Location: Rosa

SL

N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
4
4
4
3
5

1
2
0
1
1
2

00239
15698
16155
16156
15755
11786

Sone, Satoshi
Hirano, Shodai
Ito, Ryo
Sunagawa, Ask
Saito, Tomoe
Uchikoba, Chikasa

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

*
*

5
3

1
2

16028
16901

Hagiya, Sho
Ishida, Kazumasa

86404

86405

(86406) Bye On 02/14/2026 At Rosa

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86404

86404

Media Five Pink

Home Team



For Week #: 4/15 On 02/07/2026 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Spring 2026 Session

Division Rep(s): Konatsu Toyoda

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 7 9 8 5 0

20 21 23 19 23 0

Team:
Home Team

Media Five Pink86404
Host Location: Rosa

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
5
3
2
4
2
7

3
1
1
2
3
3

06771
15599
15648
15632
16579
11787

Ushifusa, Ryohei
Nishibe, Saria
Oshiguchi, Masato
Fujita, Masatoshi
Kusano, Atsuya
Kinoshita, Atsushi

*
*

4
7

2
0

15701
02669

Hayashi, Arumu
Nakasu, Ryuji

Team:
Visiting Team

Opiopio Hustlers86405
Host Location: Rosa

SL

N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
4
4
4
3
5

1
2
0
1
1
2

00239
15698
16155
16156
15755
11786

Sone, Satoshi
Hirano, Shodai
Ito, Ryo
Sunagawa, Ask
Saito, Tomoe
Uchikoba, Chikasa

¥3000.00
¥3000.00

*
*

5
3

1
2

16028
16901

Hagiya, Sho
Ishida, Kazumasa

86404

86405

(86401) UTAMARO On 02/14/2026 At Rosa

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86405

86405

Opiopio Hustlers

Visiting Team


